EDDYFI TUBING PROBES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOBBIN PROBES
AIR CONDITIONER PROBES
DEFHI ECA PROBES
REMOTE FIELD TESTING PROBES
REMOTE FIELD ARRAY PROBES
NEAR-FIELD TESTING PROBES

•	 Highly kink-resistant, very flexible cable
•	 Superior absolute baseline signal
•	 19-pin Amphenol connector
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-WWWXX-NZZ
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PART NUMBER
MM IN BWG MM IN CODE MM IN CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
19.05 0.750
10 3.40 0.134 110 11 0.433
MF 50-2 000 Hz
20
30
20 m (65 ft.)
30 m (98 ft.)
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-110MF-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120
120 12 0.472 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-120MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095
130 13 0.512 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-130MF-NZZ
14 2.11 0.083
15 1.83 0.072
140 14 0.551 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-140MF-NZZ16 1.65 0.065
17 1.47 0.058
18 1.24 0.049 150 15 0.591 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-150MF-NZZ
25.40 1.000
9 3.76 0.148 160 16 0.630 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-160MF-NZZ
10 3.40 0.134
170 17 0.669 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-170MF-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120
12 2.77 0.109
180 18 0.709 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-180MF-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
190 19 0.748 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-190MF-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065
200 20 0.787 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-200MF-NZZ
17 1.47 0.058
18 1.24 0.049 210 21 0.827 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-210MF-NZZ
29eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
PROBE FREQUENCIESTUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PART NUMBER
MM IN BWG MM IN CODE MM IN CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
31.75 1.250
8 4.19 0.165 210 21 0.827
MF 50-2 000 Hz
20
30
20 m (65 ft.)
30 m (98 ft.)
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-210MF-NZZ
9 3.76 0.148
220 22 0.866 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-220MF-NZZ
10 3.40 0.134
11 3.05 0.120
230 23 0.906 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-230MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095 240 24 0.945 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-240MF-NZZ
14 2.11 0.083
250 25 0.984 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-250MF-NZZ15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065
17 1.47 0.058
260 26 1.024 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-260MF-NZZ
18 1.24 0.049
38.10 1.500
8 4.19 0.165 270 27 1.063 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-270MF-NZZ
9 3.76 0.148
280 28 1.102 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-280MF-NZZ
10 3.40 0.134
11 3.05 0.120 290 29 1.142 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-290MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109
300 30 1.181 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-300MF-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
310 31 1.220 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-310MF-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
50.80 2.000
6 5.16 0.203
380 38 1.496 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-380MF-NZZ
7 4.57 0.180
8 4.19 0.165
400 40 1.575 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-400MF-NZZ9 3.76 0.148
10 3.40 0.134
11 3.05 0.120
420 42 1.654 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-420MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083

•	 Detect axial and circumferential cracks
•	 Rugged and easy to use—No magnets
•	 Replaceable hardened-steel wear guides
•	 Wide variety of probe diameters
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-WWWXX-NZZ
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PART NUMBER
MM IN BWG MM IN CODE MM IN CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
19.05 0.750
12 2.77 0.109 124 12.4 0.488
MF 1-40 kHz
20
30
20 m (65 ft.)
30 m (98 ft.)
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-124MF-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095 130 13.0 0.512 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-130MF-NZZ
14 2.11 0.083 138 13.8 0.543 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-138MF-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072 142 14.2 0.559 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-142MF-NZZ
16 1.65 0.065
148 14.8 0.583 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-148MF-NZZ
17 1.47 0.058
18 1.24 0.049
156 15.6 0.614 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-156MF-NZZ
19 1.07 0.042
20 0.89 0.035
162 16.2 0.638 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-162MF-NZZ
21 0.81 0.032
25.40 1.000
10 3.40 0.134 170 17.0 0.669 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-170MF-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120 180 18.0 0.709 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-180MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109 184 18.4 0.724 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-184MF-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095 188 18.8 0.740 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-188MF-NZZ
14 2.11 0.083 194 19.4 0.764 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-194MF-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072 200 20.0 0.787 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-200MF-NZZ
16 1.65 0.065 206 20.6 0.811 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-206MF-NZZ
17 1.47 0.058
210 21.0 0.827 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-210MF-NZZ
18 1.24 0.049
19 1.07 0.042
218 21.8 0.858 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-218MF-NZZ
20 0.89 0.035
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PART NUMBER
MM IN BWG MM IN CODE MM IN CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
31.75 1.250
8 4.19 0.165 218 21.8 0.858
MF 1-40 kHz
20
30
20 m (65 ft.)
30 m (98 ft.)
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-218MF-NZZ
10 3.40 0.134 230 23.0 0.906 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-230MF-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120 236 23.6 0.929 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-236MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109 244 24.4 0.961 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-244MF-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095 250 25.0 0.984 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-250MF-NZZ
14 2.11 0.083 256 25.6 1.008 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-256MF-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
262 26.2 1.031 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-262MF-NZZ
16 1.65 0.065
17 1.47 0.058 268 26.8 1.055 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-268MF-NZZ
18 1.24 0.049
274 27.4 1.079 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-274MF-NZZ
38.10 1.500
8 4.19 0.165
9 3.76 0.148 282 28.2 1.110 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-282MF-NZZ
10 3.40 0.134 290 29.0 1.142 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-290MF-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120 296 29.6 1.165 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-296MF-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109 302 30.2 1.189 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-302MF-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095 308 30.8 1.212 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-308MF-NZZ
31eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
32eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
MAGNETIC FLUX LEAKAGE

30
20 m (65 ft.)
30 m (98 ft.)
PRBT-MFL-ADT-124-NZZ
These probes offer less
sensitivity to external
defects,
because their core
sections are significantly
smaller than the tube
section. Sensitivity to
internal defects remains
very high.
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
138 13.8 0.543 PRBT-MFL-ADT-138-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065 148 14.8 0.583 PRBT-MFL-ADT-148-NZZ
25.40 1.000
9 3.76 0.148 162 16.2 0.638 PRBT-MFL-ADT-162-NZZ
10 3.40 0.134 170 17.0 0.669 PRBT-MFL-ADT-170-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120
180 18.0 0.709 PRBT-MFL-ADT-180-NZZ
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095 188 18.8 0.740 PRBT-MFL-ADT-188-NZZ
14 2.11 0.083
194 19.4 0.764 PRBT-MFL-ADT-194-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065
200 20.0 0.787 PRBT-MFL-ADT-200-NZZ
17 1.47 0.058
33eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY PART NUMBER NOTE
MM IN BWG MM IN CODE MM IN CODE RANGE
31.75 1.250
10 3.40 0.134
230 23.0 0.906
20
30
20 m (65 ft.)
30 m (98 ft.)
PRBT-MFL-ADT-230-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120
12 2.77 0.109
244 24.4 0.961 PRBT-MFL-ADT-244-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
256 25.6 1.008 PRBT-MFL-ADT-256-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
38.10 1.500
10 3.40 0.134
290 29.0 1.142 PRBT-MFL-ADT-290-NZZ
11 3.05 0.120
12 2.77 0.109
302 30.2 1.189 PRBT-MFL-ADT-302-NZZ
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
315 31.5 1.240 PRBT-MFL-ADT-315-NZZ
15 1.83 0.072
34eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
INTERNAL ROTARY INSPECTION
SYSTEMS (IRIS)
IRIS UT leverages ultrasound to inspect ferrous and non-ferrous tubing.
Eddyfi IRIS UT kits are particularly versatile, precisely detecting corrosion,
pitting, and thinning in a wide range of tube diameters and wall thicknesses.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-TD-10M-254 10 MHz, 25.4 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-254 15 MHz, 25.4 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-318 10 MHz, 31.8 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-318 15 MHz, 31.8 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-381 10 MHz, 38.1 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-381 15 MHz, 38.1 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-445 10 MHz, 44.5 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-445 15 MHz, 44.5 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-508 10 MHz, 50.8 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-508 15 MHz, 50.8 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-635 10 MHz, 63.5 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-635 15 MHz, 63.5 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-762 10 MHz, 76.2 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-762 15 MHz, 76.2 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-10M-889 10 MHz, 88.9 mm focal length IRIS-TD-15M-889 15 MHz, 88.9 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-20M-254 20 MHz, 25.4 mm focal length IRIS-MTD-20M-191 20 MHz, 19.1 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-20M-318 20 MHz, 31.8 mm focal length
IRIS-TD-20M-381 20 MHz, 38.1 mm focal length
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-KIT-FUL
IRIS kit including (pump and filter sold separately [page 20])
	x 2 turbines

IRIS-KIT-MICRO
IRIS kit including (pump and filter sold separately [page 20])
	x 1 turbine
	x 1 centering devices
	x 1 transducer
	x 1 cable (20 m/65 ft.)
TRANSDUCERS
35eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
TURBINES
Eddyfi IRIS turbines are engineered to leverage the impressive Ectane® acquisition rate and deliver
optimal results for a wide range of rotation speeds, up to 120 rps. The unique mechanical design
significantly reduces the formation of bubbles and allows smooth operation for successful ultrasonic
inspections.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-TB-085 Diameter 8.5 mm (0.335 in) — Micro-turbine
IRIS-TB-120 Diameter 12 mm (0.472 in)
IRIS-TB-170 Diameter 17 mm (0.669 in)
FEATURES
•	 Unequalled rotation speed
•	 No trapped air bubbles
•	 Easy maintenance

•	 Easy maintenance
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-CDXS-SLA Extra-small centering device with spring-loaded arms (SOD 9.4–18.5 mm)
IRIS-CDXS Extra-small centering device (SOD 11.4–18.0 mm)
IRIS-CDSM-SLA Small centering device with spring-loaded arms (SOD 18.0–25.4 mm)
IRIS-CDMD Medium centering device with spring-loaded arms (SOD 26.0–42.0 mm)
IRIS-CDLG Large centering device with spring-loaded arms (SOD 38.1–76.2 mm)
IRIS-CDXL Extra-large IRIS centering device (SOD 72–169 mm) mounted on a rigid rod
CABLES
IRIS UT kits can be equipped with an assortment of cables for various types
of inspection conditions.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-CBL-CDXS-SLA-N15
Nylon, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 15 m (49 ft.)
for extra-small centering device with spring-loaded arms
IRIS-CBL-N15 Nylon, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 15 m (49 ft.)
IRIS-CBL-CDXS-SLA-N20
Nylon, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 20 m (66 ft.)
for extra-small centering device with spring-loaded arms
IRIS-CBL-N20 Nylon, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 20 m (66 ft.)
IRIS-CBL-CDXS-SLA-N30
Nylon, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 30 m (98 ft.)
for extra-small centering device with spring-loaded arms
IRIS-CBL-N30 Nylon, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 30 m (98 ft.)
IRIS-CBL-BNC BNC, 3 m (10 ft.)
36eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-FLOOD-MICRO For extra-small centering device with spring-loaded arms
IRIS-FLOOD Flood tube adapter (two sizes)
FLOOD TUBE ADAPTERS
PUMPS AND FILTERS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRIS-WPFT-120 120v submersible water pump and filter unit
IRIS-WPFT-220 240v submersible water pump and filter unit
ENCODERS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PRBT-ENC-STD-1-18P-N04 Cable encoder for tubing probe, including fixtures for the flood tube adapter and 4 m (13.1 ft.) cable

35.6 1.4
6.6 0.260
80 9.53 0.375 39 6.3 0.248
6 168.3 6.625
40 7.11 0.280 33
30.5 1.2
8.0 0.315
80 10.97 0.432 34 7.6 0.299
39eddyfi.com/applications/tubing-applications
CABLES AND ADAPTERS
Our premium replacement cables and adapters
are perfectly suited to your Eddyfi products.
DETACHABLE PROBE CABLES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PRBT-ECT-CBL-095-N15 Premium ECT nylon, diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 15 m (49 ft)
PRBT-ECT-CBL-095-N20 Premium ECT nylon, diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 20 m (66 ft)
PRBT-ECT-CBL-095-N30 Premium ECT nylon, diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 30 m (98 ft)
AC PROBE CABLES
DETACHABLE PROBE CABLES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PRBT-BBAC-CBL-095-Hxx
Air Conditioner HDPE probe cable for BBAC detachable probe —  diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 2 × 4-pin Amphenol
connectors,  available in 10, 15, 20 or 30 meters
PRBT-BBAC-CBL-095-Lxx
Air Conditioner LLDPE probe cable for BBAC detachable probe — diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 2 × 4-pin Amphenol
connectors, available in 10, 15, 20 or 30 meters
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PRBT-ADAPT-41×4 41-pin male Amphenol to 4-pin female Amphenol ECT bobbin probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41×4&4
41-pin male Amphenol to 2× female 4-pin Amphenol dual ECT bobbin
probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41×AC
41-pin male Amphenol to 2× female 4-pin Amphenol air-conditioning
probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41×36 41-pin male Amphenol to 36-pin female Amphenol probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41×6
41-pin male Amphenol to 6-pin male Jaeger (switchable) ECT bobbin
probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19×3&6 19-pin male Amphenol to 3-pin and 6-pin female Amphenol RFT probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19×5&6 19-pin male Amphenol to 5-pin ITT Cannon and 6-pin female Amphenol RFT probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19×3&5&6
19-pin male Amphenol to 5-pin ITT Cannon, 3-pin and 6-pin female Amphenol with 15 dB preamplifier universal RFT probe
adapter